
TV 10 OS Viljandimaa I etapp

Paalalinna viilhall,  28.11.24

TN 50m
eejooks finaal

1 Karmen Roht 26.04.2013 VJK 8,43 7,94 (A)
2 Eva Marianna Hannus 25.08.2013 VKK 8,23 8,01 (A)
3 Lenna Sööt 12.02.2013 VKK 8,43 8,21 (A)
4 Emilia Mägi 21.02.2014 VPK 8,51 8,26 (A)
5 Liy-Ann Kiipus 27.09.2013 Olustvere 8,70 8,47 (B)
6 Gertrud Vaher 16.04.2013 VKK 8,86 8,62 (B)
7 Elo Meos 26.09.2013 VKK 8,81 8,72 (B)
8 Emily Lung 21.06.2013 SJG 8,76
9 Elis Loreen Nälk 26.07.2013 VJK 8,78 8,81 (B)

10 Olivia Malken 16.10.2013 VKK 8,82
11 Emili Pukk 10.08.2014 VJK 8,93
12 Emiilia Moks 08.03.2014 VKK 8,97
13 Carola Kelk 25.08.2013 SJG 9,02
14 Liisa-Maria Lips 06.01.2016 VJK 9,06
15 Mariliis Mägi 08.08.2013 SJG 9,08
16 Loviise Ant 23.05.2015 VKK 9,12
17 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 VJK 9,35
18 Mia-Liisa Tahker 30.07.2014 AKG 9,40
19 Adele Hurt 18.11.2015 AKG 9,44
20 Kreet Kivistik 09.12.2014 Holstre 9,88
21 Jette Oja 20.01.2017 Kalmetu 10,16
22 Anne Kiik 21.12.2016 Kalmetu 10,94

TN Kõrgushüpe

1 Carola Kelk 25.08.2013 SJG 1,20
2 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 VJK 1,20
3 Karmen Roht 26.04.2013 VJK 1,20
4 Elis Loreen Nälk 26.07.2013 VJK 1,15
5 Liy-Ann Kiipus 27.09.2013 Olustvere 1,15
6 Olivia Malken 16.10.2013 VKK 1,15
7 Loviise Ant 23.05.2015 VKK 1,10
8 Eva Marianna Hannus 25.08.2013 VKK 1,10
9 Lenna Sööt 12.02.2013 VKK 1,10

10 Gertrud Vaher 16.04.2013 VKK 1,10
11 Emilia Mägi 21.02.2014 VPK 1,10
12 Mariliis Mägi 08.08.2013 SJG 1,05
13 Mia-Liisa Tahker 30.07.2014 AKG 1,00
13 Emily Lung 21.06.2013 SJG 1,00
14 Liisa-Maria Lips 06.01.2016 VJK 1,00



15 Adele Hurt 18.11.2015 AKG 0,95

TV 50m
eeljooks finaal

1 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 7,59 7,59 (A)
2 Kirke Võsu 08.05.2012 VKK 8,02 7,99 (A)
3 Lilli-Regina Varik 21.05.2012 VKK 8,02 8,12 (A)
4 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 8,19 8,24 (A)
5 Ketriin Kohv 11.06.2011 VKK 8,29 8,27 (B)
6 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 8,35 8,30 (B)
7 Elisabeth Aab 05.04.2011 Heimtali 8,42 8,42 (B)
8 Emily Kiis 12.09.2012 VJK 8,35 8,47 (B)
9 Doris Allikoja 29.10.2012 VJK 8,44

10 Sandra Kullas 22.04.2011 VJK 8,64
11 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 8,67
12 Kristiin Kala 03.08.2012 AKG 8,71
13 Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK 8,72
14 Eliisabel Viira 05.05.2011 VJK 8,80
15 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK 8,94

TV Kuulitõuge

1 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 12,06
2 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 10,60
3 Lilli-Regina Varik 21.05.2012 VKK 9,32
4 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 8,08
5 Kirke Võsu 08.05.2012 VKK 7,77
6 Doris Allikoja 29.10.2012 VJK 7,00
7 Elisabeth Aab 05.04.2011 Heimtali 7,00
8 Ketriin Kohv 11.06.2011 VKK 6,88
9 Emily Kiis 12.09.2012 VJK 6,73

10 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 6,56
11 Kristiin Kala 03.08.2012 AKG 6,13
11 Eliisabel Viira 05.05.2011 VJK 6,13
13 Sandra Kullas 22.04.2011 VJK 6,07
14 Melanie Leevit 18.08.2012 VJK 5,97
15 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK 4,86
16 Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK 4,80
VA Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010 VKK 10,22 (3kg)

PN 50m
eeljooks finaal

1 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 VJK 7,73 7,70 (A)
2 Siim Peltser 20.03.2013 VPK 7,72 7,73 (A)
3 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 7,72 7,75 (A)
4 Travis Viires 01.02.2013 AKG 7,73 7,93 (A)
5 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 8,10 7,83 (B)
6 Jaan Kask 10.02.2013 VKK 7,95 7,93 (B)



7 Rafael Post 19.03.2014 VKK 7,78 7,98 (B)
8 Tristan Sihv 26.04.2014 VKK 8,03 8,19 (B)
9 Oskar Vares 08.10.2013 VKK 8,16

10 Hugo Hansmann 30.06.2014 VKK 8,17
11 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG 8,28
12 Kristjan Subi 08.02.2013 SJG 8,31
13 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 8,35
14 Aron Hantson 03.09.2015 Heimtali 8,58
15 Robert Hubel 07.04.2016 VKK 8,63
15 Maik Vildersen 15.11.2013 VJK 8,63
17 Kevin Viskov 22.03.2013 VPK 8,68
18 Mairon Urbel 07.12.2013 VJK 8,72
19 Sören Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 8,73
20 Karlis Ool 11.11.2015 VJK 8,99
21 Remy Orgusaar 03.03.2013 VJK 9,05
22 Raimond Karu 23.04.2017 VJK 9,23
23 Romet Israel 11.05.2014 AKG 9,58
24 Mark Lee 29.06.2016 VJK 9,88
25 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 11,02

PN Kõrgushüpe

1 Siim Peltser 20.03.2013 VPK 1,35
2 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 1,35
3 Jaan Kask 10.02.2013 VKK 1,30
4 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 1,30
5 Hugo Hansmann 30.06.2014 VKK 1,30
6 Travis Viires 01.02.2013 AKG 1,25
7 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 1,20
8 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG 1,20
9 Maik Vildersen 15.11.2013 VJK 1,15

10 Kevin Viskov 22.03.2013 VPK 1,15
11 Kristjan Subi 08.02.2013 SJG 1,10
12 Sören Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 1,05
13 Aron Hantson 03.09.2015 Heimtali 1,00
14 Karlis Ool 11.11.2015 VJK 1,00
15 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 VJK 1,00
15 Romet Israel 11.05.2014 AKG 1,00
16 Mairon Urbel 07.12.2013 VJK 0,95
17 Robert Hubel 07.04.2016 VKK 0,95
17 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 0,95
19 Remy Orgusaar 03.03.2013 VJK 0,95

PV 50m
eeljooks finaal

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 7,21 6,49 (A)
2 Henry Käärid 10.06.2011 Halliste 6,99 6,71 (A)
3 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 6,75 6,83 (A)



4 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 AKG 7,32 7,03 (A)
5 Ottomar Saag 26.09.2011 VKK 7,55 7,36 (B)
6 Gerret Tammoja 28.05.2012 AKG 7,35 7,63 (B)
7 Clemet Kaasik 27.06.2011 AKG 7,79 7,68 (B)
8 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 7,46 7,90 (B)
9 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 VJK 7,88

10 Martin Rannala 15.11.2011 VKK 7,89
11 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 8,18
12 Aron Teearu 17.11.2011 VKK 8,22

PV Teivashüpe

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 2,28
2 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 2,28
3 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 1,98
4 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 VJK 1,98
5 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 1,78

Peakohtunik: Liina Peel


